

AmTrust Recognized as 2023 "Best and Brightest in Wellness" Winner

NEW YORK, August 23, 2023 -- AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., a global specialty property casualty insurer, was named among the 2023 Best and Brightest Companies in wellness by the National Association for Business Resources (NABR). Recipients of the award were selected for having the most innovative wellness, wellbeing and human resource practices.

"The 'Best and Brightest in Wellness' award reflects AmTrust's commitment to creating a work environment where employees feel valued, supported, and encouraged to lead healthy lives," says Adam Karkowsky, AmTrust President. "Our well-being program incorporates education and activities around emotional, mental, physical, and financial health, as well as professional and personal development. Focusing on all these dimensions provides our people with resources and tools to achieve more fulfillment at work and at home."

The Nation's Best and Brightest in Wellness winning companies were evaluated by an assessment created and administered by a leading wellness research firm. This is the fourth year in a row that AmTrust has won this award, and the company was also named among the 2023 Best and Brightest Companies to Work for in the Nation earlier this year.

###

About AmTrust Financial Services, Inc.

AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., a multinational insurance holding company headquartered in New York, offers specialty property and casualty insurance products, including workers' compensation, business owner's policy (BOP), general liability and extended service and warranty coverage. For more information about AmTrust, visit www.amtrustfinancial.com

Contact:
AmTrust Financial Services
Hunter Hoffmann
Chief Marketing Officer
Hunter.Hoffmann@amtrustgroup.com
646.870.1949